
Subject: FW: October 22, 2020 Region of Peel Council Agenda; GWD File PN 1478 GTA West
Attachments: GTA West Transportation Corridor - Heritage Heights Community - GWD File PN 1478 

GTA West

From: Andrew Walker <awalker@gwdplanners.com>  
Sent: October 21, 2020 4:49 PM 
To: Iannicca, Nando <nando.iannicca@peelregion.ca>; Patrick Brown <patrick.brown@brampton.ca>; Carlson, George 
<george.carlson@mississauga.ca>; Bonnie Crombie <bonnie.crombie@mississauga.ca>; Dipika Damerla 
<dipika.damerla@mississauga.ca>; Stephen Dasko <stephen.dasko@mississauga.ca>; Gurpreet Dhillon 
<gurpreet.dhillon@brampton.ca>; Downey, Johanna <johanna.downey@caledon.ca>; Fonseca, Chris 
<chris.fonseca@mississauga.ca>; Pat Fortini <pat.fortini@brampton.ca>; Groves, Annette 
<annette.groves@caledon.ca>; Innis, Jennifer <jennifer.innis@caledon.ca>; Kovac, John <john.kovac@mississauga.ca>; 
Mahoney, Matt <matt.mahoney@mississauga.ca>; McFadden, Sue <sue.mcfadden@mississauga.ca>; Medeiros, Martin 
<martin.medeiros@brampton.ca>; Palleschi, Michael <michael.palleschi@brampton.ca>; Parrish, Carolyn 
<carolyn.parrish@mississauga.ca>; Ras, Karen <karen.ras@mississauga.ca>; Saito, Pat <pat.saito@mississauga.ca>; 
Rowena Santos <rowena.santos@brampton.ca>; Ian Sinclair <ian.sinclair@caledon.ca>; Starr, Ron 
<ron.starr@mississauga.ca>; Thompson, Allan <allan.thompson@caledon.ca>; Paul Vicente 
<paul.vicente@brampton.ca> 
Cc: Michael Gagnon <mgagnon@gwdplanners.com>; 'Colin Chung (colinc@gsai.ca)' <colinc@gsai.ca>; Michelle Harris 
<mharris@gwdplanners.com>; Marilyn Mascarenhas <marilynm@gwdplanners.com>; ZZG-RegionalClerk <zzg-
regionalclerk@peelregion.ca> 
Subject: FW: October 22, 2020 Region of Peel Council Agenda; GWD File PN 1478 GTA West 

CAUTION: EXTERNAL MAIL. DO NOT CLICK ON LINKS OR OPEN ATTACHMENTS YOU DO NOT TRUST. 

Chair Iannicca and Members of Regional Council, hope all are well. 

Please find below and attached correspondence sent earlier this afternoon to Jill Jones regarding the 
October 22, 2020 Region of Peel Council Agenda.  In reviewing the Agenda, and specifically the 
communications under Item 16 of the Agenda, I noticed that the joint GWD/GSAI letter on behalf of 
the Heritage Heights Landowners Group was not included.  It appears that it was an unintentional 
omission.  I have attached to this email the original September 24, 2020 correspondence wherein the 
joint letter was circulated.  The attached includes a copy of the joint GWD/GSAI correspondence.   

I am sending this to you so that you may have a copy and ask that the correspondence be added to 
the Agenda as part of the record. 

Thanks, 

Andrew Walker, B.E.S., M.C.I.P., R.P.P 
Principal Planner 
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